| | 99939 FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTILE-Chagor | Trust Deed Sories. Vol. m89 Page 7924 |
|---|---|--|
| | 98162 Appc | DINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Vol. 289 Page 4603 |
| | KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE | SENTS ALL LADRY THONS |
| | OREGON CORPORATION is the | the grantor, and <u>MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH</u> |
| | 19 00 and recorded an August 10 | Schencially under that certain trust deed dated August 17 |
| | County, Oregon. | The intergage Records of Allmarin |
| | NOW THEREFORE, in view of the | |
| | Suite 204, | Klamath Falls, Or. 97601, Oregon, as successor trustee |
| | In construing this instrument and ant | |
| נוש | feminine and the neuter and the singular number includes the plural. | |
| | is a corporation, it has caused its corporate a officers duly authorized thereunto by order of | signed beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its f its Board of Directors. |
| | DATED: 1 un 6 1.7 | 10 857 S 1 S 1 V 1.12 |
| | 7 | BRYLL THECLUMATIN TO TO AND |
| | | Ruth Claymon - Secretory |
| 69 | | 1 JE Cit Storage |
| | (If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | (If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) | 25 194.570) |
| 54 | STATE OF OREGON, | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| 9 | The loregoing instrument was acknowledged by/ore | The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this March 17, 19.89, by Bruce J. Clayman |
| W | me this | secretary of Clayco Det nolour |
| 5 | | a Oregon |
| HAV | (SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon | Notary Public for Oregon 017 |
| 283 | My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF | My convenission expires: 10 - 24-92 |
| | SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE | STATE OF OREGON |
| | RE: Trust Deed from Larry Krone | I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 17th.day |
| | Grantor | of |
| | Mountain Title Company of | In book/reel/volume NoM89 on page |
| | Klamath County Trustee | Wheth Accounties ment/microfilm/reception No. 98162, Record of Mortgages of said County. |
| | Steven A. Zamsky | Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. |
| | Attorney at Law 601 Main St., #204 | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| | Klamath F alls, OR 97601 | BD Q La fund THLE |
| | | |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. | | |
| Filed for record at request of Steven A. Zamsky of A.D., 19 89 at _10:24 o'clock AM the9th day | | |
| of <u>Mortigages</u> on Page <u>7924</u> , M89 | | |
| FE Re | E \$5.00 -recorded after notarized- | Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Marian Multinol (1):- |
| | alter notarized- | |
| | | |
| | | |